PEINADO CUENCA MANUEL
MORENO FERNANDEZ ANGEL

BENITEZ LYASHENKO
RIDER GOMEZ SANDRA

MURNOZ CUESTA ALFONSO
MERICHAL GRANADOS ANTONIO
ARROYO PEREZ PABLO MARIA

URBANO VIDAL PEDRO

BERMEJO MAGARIN ALBERTO
REDONDO MURNOZ ALVARO
PALACIOS GARCIA GUILLERMO

GARCIA MORENO JUAN

ANDICOBERRY LOPEZ CARLOS NICOLAS

JURADO GARCIA CANO

MADUERNO LOPEZ CARLOS LUIS
ALVAREZ SANCHEZ MARIA ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ CORRAL JOSE RAMON
PEREZ MOLINERO JOSE LUIS
VALENZUELA JIMENEZ ISMAEL
MATAS MUNOZ ANTONIO
PALOMO PAREJO JOSE IGNACIO
AGUILAR PORCEL ADRIAN

DE LA TORRE VALVERDE AITOR
RAIGON SERRANO CARLOS

GONZALEZ VIDAL JORGE
TRUJILLO MEDINA JOSE

SAMPEDRO GUERRERO SERGIO
MONTERO HIDALGO CARLOS
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579,6
578,76
576,24
557,76
528,36
516,36
503,1
494,76
486,72
483,84
482,4
479,7
473,76
435,6
433,8
413,82
409,86
369,6
369
367,2
324,54
306,72
303,48
268,32
261,12
205,2
202,32



